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Heads A & Budeet Revised Budget
ccounts u ge Estimate u ge
Estimate Estimate
[emumil gyuilT& v ] [Rupees in Thousands]

A. sufl euqmeumi
A. TAX REVENUE
(a) aupeumil uhgid QFealamisdr g aiflser
(a) Taxes on Income and Expenditure

0020 &L Himeuer aufl 5,215,65,00 5,983,34,00 5,706,34,00 6,581,67,00
CORPORATION TAX

0021 &L Hieuer aufl Brisemrs sreneriu aimLomsrid Ligmer auflest 3,122,53,00 3,703,59,00 3,532,59,00 4,073,95,00
TAXES ON INCOME OTHER THAN CORPORATION TAX

0022 Geusmmezorenio au(Heumil Lig) aurflser 20 (-) 2,49,31
TAXES ON AGRICULTURAL INCOME

0028 aumeumil HmILd Qaeuailerd Lig) sreneuri aurflser
OTHER TAXES ON INCOME AND EXPENDITURE
Qurgid A(a) auggemis i Qewelian g aflsdr 8,338,18,20|  9,686,93,00  9,236,43,69| 10,655,62,00
Total A(a) Taxes on Income and Expenditure
(b) Qarggi whyid epegen uhy arejssr g aiflsdr
(b) Taxes on Property and Capital Transactions

0029 v eupeumil 131,31,08 112,38,24 163,37,11 171,56,72
LAND REVENUE

0030 WP5HTS ST6TeEHD LSS LSS &L L cTmhisEhn 7,645,39,74 9,874,22,15 9,221,97,77| 10,470,17,55
STAMPS AND REGISTRATION FEES

0032 QaasHer g auflser 8,80,00 14,96,00 14,27,00 16,46,00
TAXES ON WEALTH

0035 Geusmenoremio [Hleuld [rigeonas sTemevniu @ILkISTE Cansg) Lig) euflgst 16,75,46 18,09,49 18,09,49 18,09,49
TAXES ON IMMOVABLE PROPERTY OTHER THAN AGRICULTURAL LAND
Quirsid Ab) Qerggi (1) poparivpp aejsdr g auflsd 7,802,26,28| 10,019,65,88|  9,417,71,37| 10,676,29,76
Total A(b) Taxes on Property and Capital Transactions
(€) ustbn_miseir b uswfsr Bz aiflsdr
(¢) Taxes on Commodities and Services

0037 s 2,412,8500]  2,793,27,000 2,664,27,000  3,072,60,00
CUSTOMS

0038 WSS g SieneuseT 1,639,78,00 1,966,68,00 1,875,68,00 2,163,35,00
UNION EXCISE DUTIES

0039 Lmblev U"&,U_J,é; Sieneuser 12,125,68,22 14,469,87,01 5,868,64,82 6,483,03,74
STATE EXCISE

0040 efmuene, aIfSSSL (Peedusummls g auflaer 44,041,13,23 52,826,74,35| 58,689,92,41 65,202,06,24
TAXES ON SALES, TRADES, ETC.

0041 suettTigas6i Lig) eurflaer 3,928,43,08 4,881,15,05 4,583,02,12 5,147,13,61
TAXES ON VEHICLES

0042 &1&E&a6T, LiweflgsT W) aurflser 2,251,58,91 2,796,26,78 2,796,26,78 3,075,89,46
TAXES ON GOODS AND PASSENGERS

0043 Wsrgmrédleir g aufle@Enid SismausmL 768,88,13 670,93,87 1,608,13,63 813,27,93
TAXES AND DUTIES ON ELECTRICITY

0044 Gasmeu eurfl 2,120,08,00 2,823,83,00 2,692,83,00 3,106,21,00
SERVICE TAX

0045 UetorL_raigei, Liswoflssi g syememiu auflsmLd SiteneussermL 345,09,58 415,72,45 416,24,92 454,09,61
OTHER TAXES AND DUTIES ON COMMODITIES AND SERVICES
Qunrgpid A(C)usin sisdr hpib ussfisdr g anfisdr 69,633,52,15| 83,644,47,51| 81,195,02,68| 89,517,66,59
Total A(c) Taxes on Commodities and Services

Qunrggin-A. aifl aiggami 85,773,96,63| 103,351,06,39 99,849,17,74| 110,849,58,35
TOTAL-A. TAX REVENUE

s euflgaflsr ubig, 0020, 0021, 0028, 0032, 0037, 0038, 0044 wHmId 0045.00.901 sTsiTn SeMTES SemevlisaflsiTéL LATESMNSSILL (HeTaTs.
The Share of Central Taxes is redistributed under the Heads of Account 0020, 0021, 0028, 0032, 0037, 0038, 0044 and 0045.00.901.
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B. aufl gjevevrg eu(meumil
B. NON-TAX REVENUE
(a) aufl eyt uiewflaer

(a) Fiscal Services
erementil euifl eI Liswoflaseir
OTHER FISCAL SERVICES

Qurssid B(a) afl @iyl usfissr
Total B(a) Fiscal Services

(b) il aupajssir, QBMUl LG ST WHPID S Gmuriser

(b) Interest Receipts, Dividends and Profits

L' lg GUTESET

INTEREST RECEIPTS

QLS LUBIGSEHLD QSIS EhLD

DIVIDENDS AND PROFITS

Qurggib B(b) aily arejssr, gy emull ukiGassT wHEID gy Fmumbissr
Total B(b) Interest Receipts, Dividends and Profits

(c) yemamu eufl gjsborg aigpMiIEHT
(c) Other Non-Tax Revenue
(i) Qurgieurer Lewflzsr

(i) General Services

Sr&il Lessflumert GaiTaumemssTiLLD
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
&IT6L6V

POLICE

Henm& FremeugeT
JAILS

TSIGLIT(meT, Q)&
STATIONERY AND PRINTING
Qurgi’t usssiaeir

PUBLIC WORKS

eyemenTiLl [B(meumast) Listoflasei
OTHER ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES

IR FILLD, FTEmeTIL QIIRISHTE BETEnLST GNMSS UhiGS QSTemnsdehin
£CT,608(ETHLD

CONTRIBUTIONS AND RECOVERIES TOWARDS PENSION AND OTHER
RETIREMENT BENEFITS

LeveusmasLl QLmgeumest Lisuoflser
MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL SERVICES

Qurgsid B(c)(i) Qurgiaurer uenfissr
Total B(c)(i) General Services

(ii) sapsil uenflssir

(ii) Social Services

sevail, G lg ellenemum’ (&6, SemsullLd LissorLm(bid
EDUCATION, SPORTS, ART AND CULTURE
LSS CUTEIE SSTSTT(LLD
MEDICAL AND PUBLIC HEALTH

&@LU HevsdT

FAMILY WELFARE

GleBT QIPEISID SITILTRLD

WATER SUPPLY AND SANITATION

ol () eusd

HOUSING

[emumil gpuily&le]

19

[Rupees in

Thousands]

19

2,010,40,19

43,47,59

1,498,26,67

50,71,41

2,051,03,86

50,18,19

2,189,27,15

51,01,18

2,053,87,78

1,548,98,08

2,101,22,05

2,240,28,33

24,21,21

162,22,78

2,49,26

15,23,76

15,00,71

172,57,53

21,51,63

205,22,57

26,00,00

177,56,54

2,25,88

13,04,40

18,97,03

142,37,09

27,52,08

211,26,61

26,00,00

180,24,89

2,55,60

13,90,73

19,56,15

183,70,81

27,55,30

290,62,13

26,05,00

181,03,23

2,55,64

13,91,39

20,44,90

182,49,58

28,92,46

569,71,95

618,49,45

618,99,63

744,15,61

1,025,14,15

751,88,11

435,72,76

70,23,33

5,44,59

160,21,23

1,565,12,34

395,32,46

64,77,14

23,14

61,57,78

1,713,21,038

426,95,27

56,38,74

20,35

65,16,86

1,606,32,93

508,66,88

63,64,31

20,35

65,16,86
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0217 B UGS euemi&d) 832,44,97 843,63,23 1,043,15,91 993,66,41
URBAN DEVELOPMENT
0220 G&iiid), efemibuiid 7,98,04 6,05,01 8,29,42 8,08,51
INFORMATION AND PUBLICITY
0230 Gamiflemart mmid Geusmev aumiiij 82,50,96 69,14,38 74,43,23 74,01,20
LABOUR AND EMPLOYMENT
0235 gepsll LTSI Heogyid 42,33,64 39,65,94 51,48,77 46,03,07
SOCIAL SECURITY AND WELFARE
0250 sremenTil Felpsill Liswflaer 5,48,81 6,72,18 6,55,95 6,55,67
OTHER SOCIAL SERVICES
smb B(C) (i . .
Quirgpid B(C)(ii) sepail uamfisdr 2,394,26,44|  3,052,23,60| 3,4458553 3,372,36,19
Total B(c)(ii) Social Services
(i) Qumapermgmm Lesfssir
(iii) Economic Services
0401 uufi eueitiy 125,85,06 120,04,12 105,52,25 93,16,15
CROP HUSBANDRY
0403 STEHEDL 6L 8,22,45 8,44,40 9,01,63 8,15,53
ANIMAL HUSBANDRY
0404 UTeOLIGHITEM6HT 66T &l 4,05,89 2,57,23 1,94,16 1,76,83
DAIRY DEVELOPMENT
0405 Leuremd 10,51,87 6,80,51 8,13,82 5,75,65
FISHERIES
0406 ST(heuaTTILLD au6TelleUrEIELD 93,94,47 98,65,48 146,29,45 44,86,37
FORESTRY AND WILDLIFE
0407 wened GCsm L riufjssr 2,83 1 1 1
PLANTATIONS
0408 2 euorey CaLALIL-SIL kG ausd 2
FOOD STORAGE AND WAREHOUSING
0415 Gausrmesamenio gurmiESid seeflin 1,24,62 2,00,00 10,50 10,00
AGRICULTURAL RESEARCH AND EDUCATION
0425 &L (Omey 20,55,29 26,13,74 17,79,45 17,80,46
CO-OPERATION
0435 sremeutil GeusmmenorenLod Sl L rhigsiT 27,48,17 29,99,58 30,81,87 29,02,20
OTHER AGRICULTURAL PROGRAMMES
0515 6TE0GUTIL 26T1]85 GUETTES]S S LI 41,77,46 5,24,43 24,53,20 1,59,29
OTHER RURAL DEVELOPMENT PROGRAMMES
0551 Loemeull LGd\aer 14 1,33 1
HILL AREAS
0701 Quiflw LHYID FHSSTL LUTE6TD 25,37,86 30,95,32 36,08,16 26,94,15
MAJOR AND MEDIUM IRRIGATION
0702 &y umeerd 1,59,00 1,71,95 1,41,08 1,36,60
MINOR IRRIGATION
0802 Ol Grmedlwid 1,73 1,22 50 50
PETROLEUM
0810 usu b UEIINEE5568 erflgsd 5 5 1 1
NEW AND RENEWABLE ENERGY
0851 &g QsmifleusEnd HMGsTies EmnLD 30,74,53 10,14,11 27,39,38 9,69,83
VILLAGE AND SMALL INDUSTRIES
0852 Gsmflsvgsr 33,59,91 15,05,44 21,82 21,41
INDUSTRIES
0853 @)Ly Yyeveus el L semem QoL i QIb\SS60, 2 Carss Qgmfsast 927,18,99 1,078,64,32 1,068,83,59 1,094,07,69
NON-FERROUS MINING AND METALLURGICAL INDUSTRIES
1051 SIMMUPSHISEHLD SemISmIT alleTé ki EhD 5,09,82 5,09,82 5,09,82 5,09,82
PORTS AND LIGHT HOUSES
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., . . . S
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1054 STEMELS(ETHLD LITEVIEIS ETHLD 82,67,52 61,25,41 39,58,83 63,36,86
ROADS AND BRIDGES
1056 2-6TEM(H Bieufll CUTSGarSs) 37,60 1,15,31 44,27 45,60
INLAND WATER TRANSPORT
1425 erememniu gflafled oy rmiiés) 1 1 1 1
OTHER SCIENTIFIC RESEARCH
1452 Smmeor 1,21,69 3,00,00 2,10,33 2,00,00
TOURISM
1456 EISTOUTGHET QIPHISED 4,44.40 4,71,23 4,30,62 4,28,37
CIVIL SUPPLIES
1475 esmenu Qumgieumesr QUITGeTTSMTLI Liswaflse 41,60,41 33,24,39 36,45,22 36,45,62
OTHER GENERAL ECONOMIC SERVICES
Qursd B(c)(iii) @ 1 uewflsser
o B(C)([l) Qurgermsmr uenledr 1,487,61,77|  1,544,88,08 1,566,11,33|  1,446,18,97
Total B(c)(iii) Economic Services
Qurggih B(c) qameru aifl gihers aimamissr 4,500,37,66|  5,216,11,31|  5,756,12,47|  5,843,69,31
Total B(c) Other Non-Tax Revenue
Gursgid B. aufl oisbems aigeumil 6,554,25,63|  6,765,09,40|  7,857,34,57|  8,083,97,69
Total B. NON-TAX REVENUE
C. 2 g uraflukisEph UGS C5TmssEmnLn
C. GRANTS-IN-AID AND CONTRIBUTIONS
1601 WSS YrALEHES Qud 2 H69 wreflubissT 6,499,48,03 8,463,71,24 9,101,94,75 8,456,26,92
GRANTS-IN-AID FROM CENTRAL GOVERNMENT
Qurggid C. o gofl urafiuic@ uileh Apross e 6,499,48,03|  8,463,71,24| 9,101,94,75|  8,456,26,92
Total C. GRANTS-IN-AID AND CONTRIBUTIONS
Qursgi— aigamiis sowmse - arasdr 98,827,70,29| 118,579,87,03| 116,808,47,06| 127,389,82,96
TOTAL - REVENUE ACCOUNT - RECEIPTS
agan aresEses s Opors o dar Asaa) (Lpprsgep) (-)1,760,26,66|  (-) 664,06,22| () 244,26,73| (-) 289,35,95
Excess of Disbursements over Revenue Receipts (Deficit)
Qurgsi 97,067,43,63| 117,915,80,81| 116,564,20,33 127,100,47,01
TOTAL
2013-2014 2014-2015
. 2013-2014 .
P 2012-2013 aure Qgs . . aure| Qe
s@SaL o A ST | Spss uBntG | D1 T
sas@saT | S wHIE . S uHEG
ABSTRACT Revised
Accounts Budget Esti Budget
stimate .
Estimate Estimate
wrflesder Qerbs eufl eumeurd 71,254,27,63 86,065,40,39( 83,363,20,74| 91,835,35,35
State's Own Tax Revenue
wrflasder Qerbs eufl oiers euHeum 6,554,25,63 6,765,09,40 7,857,34,57 8,083,97,69
State's Own Non-Tax Revenue
wsHu euflsefen LBIE 14,519,69,00 17,285,66,00 16,485,97,00 19,014,23,00
Share of Central Taxes
wHL orfflmbg QumD 2 g6 wreiwriser 6,499,48,03 8,463,71,24 9,101,94,75 8,456,26,92
Grants in Aid from Central Government
Gurgtd 98,827,70,29| 118,579,87,03| 116,808,47,06| 127,389,82,96
TOTAL




